 Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020B     Rev. B         Effective: 01/06/2021      Page 1 of 7
ECN/PCN No.: M1670
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
Lithium Ion Hybrid
Supercapacitor
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:

Continuous
Current
(Max)
Peak
Current
(Max)
Leakage
Current
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
AHCR-S04R0S DC(V) Farads -10% / +30% mΩ A A mA Wh Wh/kg
AHCR-S04R0SA106Q 4.0V 10 Q 1000 0.04 0.21 0.001 0.022 22.22
AHCR-S04R0SA206Q 4.0V 20 Q 600 0.08 0.42 0.002 0.044 29.63
AHCR-S04R0SA306Q 4.0V 30 Q 500 0.13 0.63 0.003 0.067 38.10
AHCR-S04R0SA406Q 4.0V 40 Q 400 0.17 0.83 0.003 0.089 44.44
AHCR-S04R0SA506Q 4.0V 50 Q 360 0.21 1.04 0.003 0.111 44.44
AHCR-S04R0SA806Q 4.0V 80 Q 300 0.33 1.67 0.004 0.178 61.30
AHCR-S04R0SA107Q 4.0V 100 Q 240 0.42 2.08 0.004 0.222 55.56
AHCR-S04R0SA127Q 4.0V 120 Q 200 0.50 2.50 0.005 0.267 53.33
AHCR-S04R0SA187Q 4.0V 180 Q 140 0.75 3.75 0.006 0.400 64.52
AHCR-S04R0SA227Q 4.0V 220 Q 100 0.92 4.58 0.006 0.489 65.19
AHCR-S04R0SA307Q 4.0V 300 Q 90 1.25 6.25 0.007 0.667 74.07
AHCR-S04R0SA387Q 4.0V 380 Q 80 1.58 7.92 0.008 0.844 73.43
AHCR-S04R0SA457Q 4.0V 450 Q 70 1.88 9.38 0.009 1.000 71.43
AHCR-S04R0SA757Q 4.0V 750 Q 50 3.12 15.62 0.012 1.667 79.37
AHCR-S04R0SA857Q 4.0V 850 Q 40 3.54 17.71 0.013 1.889 80.38
AHCR-S04R0SA128Q 4.0V 1200 Q 35 6.00 20.00 0.015 2.667 124.03
Electrical Specifications
 Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020B     Rev. B         Effective: 01/06/2021      Page 2 of 7
Dimensions: mm

Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
AHCR-S04R0S DC(V) Farads -10% / +30% mΩ A A mA Wh Wh/kg
AHCR-S04R0SA106Q 4.0V 10 Q 1000 0.04 0.21 0.001 0.022 22.22
AHCR-S04R0SA206Q 4.0V 20 Q 600 0.08 0.42 0.002 0.044 29.63
AHCR-S04R0SA306Q 4.0V 30 Q 500 0.13 0.63 0.003 0.067 38.10
AHCR-S04R0SA406Q 4.0V 40 Q 400 0.17 0.83 0.003 0.089 44.44
AHCR-S04R0SA506Q 4.0V 50 Q 360 0.21 1.04 0.003 0.111 44.44
AHCR-S04R0SA806Q 4.0V 80 Q 300 0.33 1.67 0.004 0.178 61.30
AHCR-S04R0SA107Q 4.0V 100 Q 400 0.42 2.08 0.005 0.222 69.38
AHCR-S04R0SA127Q 4.0V 120 Q 200 0.50 2.50 0.005 0.267 53.33
AHCR-S04R0SA187Q 4.0V 180 Q 140 0.75 3.75 0.006 0.400 64.52
AHCR-S04R0SA207Q 4.0V 200 Q 160 0.80 4.0 0.006 0.444 63.49
AHCR-S04R0SA227Q 4.0V 220 Q 100 0.92 4.58 0.006 0.489 65.19
AHCR-S04R0SA307Q 4.0V 300 Q 90 1.25 6.25 0.007 0.667 74.07
AHCR-S04R0SA387Q 4.0V 380 Q 80 1.58 7.92 0.008 0.844 73.43
AHCR-S04R0SA457Q 4.0V 450 Q 70 1.88 9.38 0.009 1.000 71.43
AHCR-S04R0SA507Q 4.0V 500 Q 80 2.0 10.0 0.010 1.111 69.38
AHCR-S04R0SA757Q 4.0V 750 Q 50 3.12 15.62 0.012 1.667 79.37
AHCR-S04R0SA857Q 4.0V 850 Q 40 3.54 17.71 0.013 1.889 80.38
AHCR-S04R0SA128Q 4.0V 1200 Q 35 6.00 20.00 0.015 2.667 124.03
Electrical Specifications